COOKTOP AND BACKGUARD

R200W




CHASSIS

R200W




R200W

CONTROL PANEL

103




R200W

DOOR

400~

410~




R200W

Guide | Part Number Description Quantity
1 924013 |SEALED BURNERS RECTANGULAR GRATE, 20'/30" 2
6 295802 RSC|LOW PANEL-BACKGUARD, 20" GAS, WHITE (480mm) 1
12 | 294527 RSCIFLUE, BAFFLE, LOW PANEL-BACKGUARD 1
18 | 294467 RSC|20"/30" LOW PANEL-BACKGUARD END CAPS, WHITE (KIT) 1
24 | 296826 RSC|{20" COOK TOP SUPPORT 1
30 924519 |BLACK ENAMELED BURNER LID 2mm, SEMI-RAPID (SR) 0824 / 3.1 2
36 924517  |BLACK ENAMELED BURNER LID 2mm, RAPID (R) 0825 /3.1 2
42 924518 |BURNER HEAD, SEMI-RAPID 0867/3 2
48 924516 IBURNER HEAD, RAPID 0868/3 2
54 | 292292 RSC|20" GAS COOK TOP, WHITE 1

100 924485 |PRESSURE REGULATOR E/G 4680 1
103 | 292283 RSC|20" OVEN TUBING, ALUMINUM 1
106 | 295584 RSC|GAS REGULATOR SUPPORT 1
109 924487 |SAFETY VALVE Y-30128-13 1
112 924546  |VALVE CLAMP 2
1156 813225 |SCREW M4x0.7x19mm 2
118 913218 |SCREW M4-0.7 x 26mm 4
121 | 294501 RSC |MANIFOLD PIPE FRONT SUPPORT 20/30" 2
124 | 292407 RSC|20" MANIFOLD PIPE 1
127 924544 | TOP BURNER VALVE, ALUMINUM SABAF 4
130 924486 |OVEN THERMOSTAT, 6460 E/G 1
133 | 293386 RSC|204Q WIRING HARNESS, IGNITER SWITCH 1
136 | 292838 RSC|20" FRONT FASTENER, COOK TOP 1
139 | 294575 RSC |INDIANA KNOB TYPE C, WHITE / TOP BURNER VALVE 4
141 | 294582 RSC |INDIANA KNOB TYPE A, WHITE / OVEN THERMOSTAT GAS / BROIL 1
144 913212 |SCREW M4 - 0.7x8mm 2
147 913518 |FLAT WASHER #10 2
160 | 292409 RSC |20" CONTROL PANEL, 4 BURNERS, WHITE (0S) 1
153 924508 |TOP BURNER VENTURI, SEMI-RAPID, ORIFICE 1.2 2
156 924506 |TOP BURNER VENTURI, RAPID, ORIFICE 1.5 2
159 924004 ITUBING BRASS SLEEVE (2077/6M 141207760000) 8
162 913421 NUT ( 0399 548032900000 ) 4
165 | 295402 RSC |20" SEALED BURNER CONDUCTION COQOK TOP RF, 314mm 1
168 | 295404 RSC |20" SEALED BURNER CONDUCTION COOK TOP, LF, 330mm 1
171 | 292266 RSC | 20" SEALED BURNER CONDUCTION COOK TOP, RR, 406mm 1
174 | 292267 RSC |20" SEALED BURNER CONDUCTION COOK TOP, LR, 451mm 1
177 913411 NUT @8mm-M12x1 6H, 4
180 913036 [SCREW M3x0.5x8.8mm (0548/SABAF) 8
183 914324 SPARK IGNITION ELECTRODE, 0812 L=220mm {SABAF) 1
186 914325 SPARK IGNITION ELECTRODE, 0812 L=450mm (SABAF) 2
189 914326  |SPARK IGNITION ELECTRODE, 0812 L=600mm (SABAF) 1
192 924443 RAPID ORIFICE 0.8mm TYPE 022 FOR LP GAS (ONLY TO CHANGE FROM NAT GAS TO LP GAS) 2
195 924444  |SEMI-RAPID ORIFICE 0.65mm TYPE 022 FOR LP GAS (ONLY TO CHANGE FROM NAT GAS TO LP GAS 2
200 | 292284 RSC |TRS-20, 20" OVEN WRAPPER INSULATION 1
204 | 292995 RSC [ANTI-TIP KIT 1
208 | 292290 RSC |TRS-20, 20" OVEN BACK INSULATION 1
212 | 292468 RSC 120" BACK PANEL 1
216 | 294532 RSC |SAFETY VALVE COVER 1
220 | 294434 RSC |OVEN VENT 1
224 | 197631 RSC |PBT STRAIN RELIEF, POWER SUPLY CORD 1
228 | 293391 RSC |POWER SUPPLY CORD ((MODELS WITHOUT CLOCK/ TIMER) 1
232 914328  [4+ 0, IGNITION MODULE, 120VAC/50-60Hz, CSA 1
236 | 293312 RSC |IGNITION MODULE, SUPPORT 2
240 807100  [20"/30" UPPER BODY SIDE SUPPORT 2
244 | 294410 RSC |20'/ 30" BODY SIDE, WHITE 2
248 924403  [THERMO BULB CLIP 1
252 | 294422 RSC (20" 30"OVEN / BROILER PAN 2
256 924520  |20" OVEN RACK 1
260 924483 |OVEN BURNER E/G 1




264

292315 RSC

OVEN BURNER, FRONT BRACKET

268

914295

OVEN IGNITOR, GLOW BAR

272

913068

SCREW M5-0.8x10mm

276

924413

HINGE SUPPORT, OVEN DOOR

280

191131 RSC

LEVELING SCREW RANGE

284

294535 RSC

20'/30" LOWER BODY SIDE SUPPORT

288

294424 RSC

PBT, 20"/30" FRONT LEG, WHITE (KIT)

292

924321

SEAL, BROILER PANEL

296

292305 RSC

ENAMELED, BROILER PANEL LINER, BLACK

300

292466 RSC

LEFT HINGE, BROILER PANEL

304

202465 RSC

RIGHT HINGE, BROILER PANEL

308

B293310 RSC

20", TRS-20 BROILER DRAWER PANEL INSULATION

312

292879 RSC

20", BROILER DRAWER PANEL, WHITE

316

293363 RSC

20" BROIL BASE / HEAT SHIELD

400

924319

20" GASKET, OVEN DOOR SEAL 984mm

410

292329 RSC

20" OVEN DOOR LINER, SOLID

420

924436

20" OVEN DOOR HINGE, BLUE SPRING

430

293309 RSC

20", TRS-20 OVEN DOOR INSULATION, SOLID

440

293809 RSC

20" OVEN DOOR, WHITE, (SOLID), WITHOUT VENT, to PBT HANDLE

| 450

293080 RSC

20" INDIANA OVEN DOOR HANDLE, WHITE, PBT

el atalpialalalajalalalaja MM IMNIE ]






